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County Assessors
Apache County Assessor

Rodger Dahozy
P.O. Box 770

St. Johns, AZ 85936
928-337-7615

rdahozy@co.apache.az.us

Cochise County Assessor
Phil Leiendecker

1415 Melody Lane, Building B
Bisbee, AZ 85603

520-432-8650
Pleiendecker@cochise.az.gov

Coconino County Assessor
Christine Mazon

110 East Cherry Avenue
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

928-679-7962
Cmazon@coconino.az.gov

Gila County Assessor
Deborah Hughes

1400 East Ash Street
Globe, AZ 85501

928-425-3231, EXT. 8712
dhughes@gilacountyaz.gov

Graham County Assessor
Darlene Alder

921 Thatcher Boulevard
Safford, AZ 85546

928-428-2828
dalder@graham.az.gov

Greenlee County Assessor
Linda Durr

253 Fifth Street
P.O. Box 777

Clifton, AZ 85533
928-865-5302

ldurr@co.greenlee.az.us

La Paz County Assessor
Sharon Schuler
P.O. Box 790

Parker, AZ 85344
928-669-6165

sschuler@co.la-paz.az.us

Maricopa County Assessor
Paul Petersen

301 West Jefferson, Suite 330
Phoenix, AZ 85003

602-506-3877
petersenp@mail.maricopa.gov

Mohave County Assessor
Ron Nicholson

700 West Beale Street
Kingman, AZ 86402

928-753-0703
Ron.nicholson@mohavecounty.us

Navajo County Assessor
Cammy Darris
P.O. Box 668

Holbrook, AZ 86025
928-524-4086

cammy.darris@navajocountyaz.gov

Pima County Assessor
Bill Staples

240 N. Stone
Tucson, AZ 85701

520-724-8172
Bill.staples@pima.gov

Pinal County Assessor
Douglas Wolf
P.O. Box 709

Florence, AZ 85232
520-866-6361

douglas.wolf@pinalcountyaz.gov

Santa Cruz County Assessor
Felipe Fuentes
P.O. Box 1150

Nogales, AZ 85621
520-375-8030

ffuentes@santacruzcountyaz.gov

Yavapai County Assessor
Pamela Pearsall
1015 Fair Street

Prescott, AZ 86305
928-771-3220

pam.pearsall@yavapai.us

Yuma County Assessor
Joe Wehrle

410 S. Maiden Ln.
Yuma, AZ 85364
928-373-6040

Joe.Wehrle@yumacountyaz.gov
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